

8		505.00	6.1	498.9	498.8
10			5.8	99.2	
12			5.8	99.2	
T.P.			7.50	495.50	
	8.42	503.92			
16			5.5	495.4	
B.M.			4.63	499.29	
	5.11	504.40			
28			7.8	96.6	
B.M.			5.86	498.54	
T.P.			6.20	498.10	
	3.95	502.05			
37			7.2 6.5	95.7	495.5
B.M.			3.78	498.27	
	3.22	501.49			
47			7.2	494.3	
T.P.			7.20	494.27	
	6.45	500.72			
B.M.			4.00	96.72	
T.P.	6.78		6.78	493.94	
	8.10	502.04			
63			9.5	492.5	92.1
B.M.			6.48	495.56	

Aug 15th 1894

17

20 S Sta 23.

20 S Sta 30 -

top stake Sta 33

Sta 47 20' L

top Sta 52

20' S Sta 55

top stake 58.

20 S Sta 63